

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 346 of 2004

Sharad Bhattacharya **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

12.05.2023	Mr. Anmol Sharma, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Arjit Tiwari, P.L. for the State/respondent. List this case on 30th June, 2023 along with CRA No.348 of 2004. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Yogesh	