



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 346 of 2004

SHARAD BHATTACHARYA **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

CRA/348/2004

Order Sheet

03/01/2025	<u>CRA No.346/2004</u> Mr. Anmol Sharma, Advocate the Appellant. Mr. Kalpesh Ruparel, P.L. for the State/Respondent. <u>CRA/348/2004</u> None for the Appellants. Mr. Kalpesh Ruparel, P.L. for the State/Respondent. Service report of non-bailable warrant issued against Appellants Sharda Bai & Sanjay received unserved.

Shubham	Let a fresh non-bailable warrant be issued against Appellants Sharda Bai & Sanjay through concerned Superintendent of Police for their production before this Court on 10.02.2025. List the matters on 10.02.2025. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
---------	---