



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 346 of 2004

SHARAD BHATTACHARYA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

CRA/348/2004

Order Sheet

10/02/2025	Mr. Anmol Sharma and Mr. Leekesh Kumar, learned counsel for the respective appellants. Mr. Abhishek Singh, learned PL for the State/respondent. List the case in the next week along with service report of non-bailable warrant against the appellants in CRA No. 348 of 2004. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Pawan	